

1

Mounting ring

M5 x 22 X 4

5.3 X 4

A5 X 4

A4 X 2

M4 x 25 X 2

Vertex mounting plate X 1

O ring X 1

Basic feed X 1

M4 x 20 X 2
(For W71 = 4 screws)

O ring X 1

G Grease

2

M4 x 25 X 2

A4 X 2

5 Nm

G

3

M4 x 20 X 2

O ring

2.5 Nm

! For W71 = 4 screws

G

G

4

M5x40 X 4

A5 X 4

5.3 X 4

O ring

5 Nm

G

5

Polarization

30024265X

30024265X

30024265X

-5°

+5°

±5

±5